
First Name Last Name Email Registration Time

Samuel Smith sam@baynedg.com 1/5/2021 6:06

Scott Forrer scott@lovvornconstruction.com 1/8/2021 16:07

Hillman Lewis lewisco@bellsouth.net 1/11/2021 10:37

Vernal Bailey Mystictruckin50@gmail.com 1/10/2021 11:20

tedla desalegn tedla@brtuconstruction.com 1/7/2021 9:11

Javarri Kline varrik.a1contracting@gmail.com 1/11/2021 8:48

carl sharp carl@triscapes.com 1/4/2021 8:53

Robert Randolph Robrandolph1982@gmail.com 12/21/2020 17:13

Giuseppe Ceccarelli giuseppe@lefkogroup.com 1/11/2021 11:05

Seth Lambert slambert@ican1.com 1/11/2021 8:23

Chris Pittman CPittman@Conteches.com 1/7/2021 11:34

Ross Wright ross@helixgroupinc.com 1/5/2021 12:20

Danny McElwaney dannym@helixgroupinc.com 12/22/2020 12:14

Chris Gutierez cgutierez@probldg.com 12/28/2020 17:05

Hoang Luu HoangLuu@PeStructuresAndAssociates.com 1/11/2021 10:03

Naimisha Patel naimisha@excellere‐ga.com 12/30/2020 15:56

Hillman Lewis mlewis9796@aol.com 1/11/2021 11:19

Paul Jones jones.paul11@yahoo.com 1/11/2021 4:14

Richard Jimenez richard@lewallenconstruction.com 1/11/2021 9:03

Tomas Lefkovits tomas@lefkogroup.com 12/21/2020 16:46

Michael Carew Michael@tristatewaterproofing.net 1/11/2021 9:17

Brian Borden brian.borden@brookhavenga.gov 1/11/2021 11:26

Jeff Schade Jeff@cantsink.com 1/6/2021 7:32

John Leone john@jgleone.com 1/11/2021 10:10

Greg Rosinski grosinski@reevesyoung.com 1/4/2021 7:59

Audrey Clyde daf_concrete_inc@yahoo.com 1/11/2021 8:58

Jeremy Garrett est@acdevelopmentinc.com 12/23/2020 7:54

Sintayehu Areda sint@brtuconstruction.com 1/7/2021 9:15

21‐102, Murphey Candler Park Nature Trail Pre‐Bid Conference 1/11/21


